Club Health Assessment for District 118 E through October 2025

Status Membership Reports Finance LCIF
Current  YTD YTD YTD Member Dropped Months Current Current VP Last Date Account YTD
Times in Status | Member Members Members Net Count1  Members Since Officers President Reported Reported Balance | Donations
Club Club Charter Quo in Past 2 Count Added Dropped Growth% YearAgo Avg.Length| Membership Reported Repeated i Service
Number Name Date Years ** il of Service Update e Term (mmlyyyy)
Clubs less than two years old
157654 Istanbul Alkent 100 Yil 05/06/2024 Active 22 0 0 0.00% 19 4 Y N 10/2025 $110.00
Exc Award (06/30/2024)
157331 Istanbul Anka 100 Yil 02/23/2024 Active(1) 16 1 13 -42.86% 28 2 0 Y 06/2024
Exc Award (06/30/2024)
182430 Istanbul Atlas 06/19/2025 Active 42 1 0 2.44% 0 1 Y 2 R 10/2025
157991 Kirklareli 100 Yil 04/22/2024 Active 16 0 2 -11.11% 23 1 0 2 05/2025 $160.00
Exc Award (06/30/2024)
Clubs more than two years old
53117 AKIK 05/18/1992 Active 17 0 0 0.00% 18 7 Y 2 N 07/2025
Exc Award (06/30/2016, 06/30/2019,
06/30/2022, 06/30/2024)
97123 BEYLIKDUZU 05/10/2006 Active 14 0 2 -12.50% 19 3 1 Y N 10/2025
Exc Award (06/30/2018, 06/30/2019,
06/30/2021, 06/30/2022, 06/30/2024)
127706 Buylikgekmece Albatros 05/31/2016 Active 10 0 1 -9.09% 12 19 1 Y 2 N 06/2025
Exc Award (06/30/2018, 06/30/2022)
45931 CORLU 03/07/1986 Active 27 0 1 -3.57% 28 17 3 Y N 10/2025 $140.00
Exc Award (06/30/2018, 06/30/2020,
06/30/2022, 06/30/2024)
127187 Edirne Kirkpinar 03/31/2016 Active 16 0 0 0.00% 17 5 Y 2 N 06/2024
Exc Award (06/30/2018, 06/30/2022,
06/30/2023, 06/30/2024)
134307 Istanbul 1923 Florya 04/04/2018 Active(2) 11 0 0 0.00% 9 4 Y N 10/2025
Exc Award (06/30/2021)
58997 ISTANBUL ALIBEYKOY 01/10/1997 Active 23 0 0 0.00% 25 2 Y N 10/2023
Exc Award (06/30/2017, 06/30/2018,
06/30/2023)
145834 Istanbul Anka 04/21/2021 Active(1) 19 0 1 -5.00% 29 2 0 N None N 09/2025
Exc Award (06/30/2022, 06/30/2023,
06/30/2024)
38692 ISTANBUL ATAKOY 06/09/1980 Active 23 1 3 -8.00% 23 5 3 Y N 08/2025
Exc Award (06/30/2017, 06/30/2019,
06/30/2020, 06/30/2022, 06/30/2023)
Copyright 2025 LCI, Inc. Page 1 of 4 Printed On 11/7/2025 4:17:13PM

MBRO0087_ClubHealthAssessment.rpt



Club Health Assessment for District 118 E through October 2025

Status Membership Reports Finance LCIF
Current YTD YTD Member  Dropped Months Current Current VP Last Date Account YTD
Times in Status | Member Members Members Net Count1  Members Since Officers President Reported Reported Balance | Donations
Club Club Charter Quo in Past 2 Count Dropped Growth% Year Ago Avg.Length| Membership Reported Repeated i Service
Number Name Date Years ** il of Service Update e Term (mmlyyyy)
50455 ISTANBUL AVCILAR 04/24/1990 Active 29 0 0.00% 29 4 Y N 03/2025 90+ Days $1,375.00
Exc Award (06/30/2018, 06/30/2019,
06/30/2021, 06/30/2022, 06/30/2024)
122768 Istanbul Ayasofya 07/16/2014 Active(1) 21 0 0.00% 19 4 Y N 06/2025
Exc Award (06/30/2017, 06/30/2018,
06/30/2020, 06/30/2021, 06/30/2022,
06/30/2024)
56424 ISTANBUL BAHCESEHIR 01/13/1995 | Cancelled(6*) 0 0 0.00% 8 0 N None 11/2020
Exc Award (06/30/2018, 06/30/2021)
98234 ISTANBUL BAKIRKOY 01/02/2007 Active 16 3 -1M1.11% 12 2 0 Y N 05/2025 90+ Days $90.00
Exc Award (06/30/2017, 06/30/2019,
06/30/2022)
143286 Istanbul Bendis 10/19/2020 | Cancelled(8*) 0 0 0.00% 8 3 N None 06/2024 90+ Days
Exc Award (06/30/2021, 06/30/2024)
57476 ISTANBUL BOSFOR 11/07/1995 Active 23 0 4.55% 21 1 Y N 10/2025
Exc Award (06/30/2018, 06/30/2020,
06/30/2022, 06/30/2023)
29648 ISTANBUL CAGALOGLU 07/15/1974 Active 22 0 0.00% 22 19 Y 3 R 12/2024
Exc Award (06/30/2017, 06/30/2019,
06/30/2021, 06/30/2023)
53062 ISTANBUL CAGALOGLU IKI  05/14/1992 Active(2) 29 2 -6.45% 32 11 2 Y N 10/2025 $155.00
Exc Award (06/30/2017, 06/30/2018,
06/30/2021, 06/30/2022, 06/30/2023)
53182 ISTANBUL CEMBERLITAS 05/26/1992 Active 16 0 0.00% 15 6 Y 2 R 05/2025 $80.00
Exc Award (06/30/2017, 06/30/2018,
06/30/2021)
121527 Istanbul Dikilitas 03/19/2014 Active 19 0 0.00% 23 1 Y R 10/2025 $95.00
Exc Award (06/30/2017, 06/30/2019,
06/30/2020, 06/30/2022, 06/30/2023,
06/30/2024)
52293 ISTANBUL ECELER 12/17/1991 Active 25 1 -3.85% 25 2 1 Y N 10/2025 $130.00
Exc Award (06/30/2017, 06/30/2018,
06/30/2022, 06/30/2024)
22218 ISTANBUL EMINONU 02/09/1968 Active 42 0 0.00% 35 3 Y N 10/2025 $210.00
Exc Award (06/30/2017, 06/30/2019,
06/30/2021, 06/30/2022)
45800 ISTANBUL EYUP 02/04/1986 Active 17 0 0.00% 17 4 Y 2 N 10/2025 $80.00
Copyright 2025 LCI, Inc. Page 2 of 4 Printed On 11/7/2025 4:17:13PM

MBRO0087_ClubHealthAssessment.rpt



Club Club Charter
Number Name Date

Club Health Assessment for District 118 E through October 2025

Status

Membership

Reports

Finance

LCIF

Times in Status
Quo in Past 2
Years

Current
Member Members Members
Count

**

YTD Member
Net Count 1
Growth% Year Ago Avg.Length
of Service

Fhk

Dropped
Members

Membership Reported

Current VP
President Reported
Repeated ol

Term

Last Date
Reported
Service

(mmlyyyy)

Account
Balance

YTD
Donations

Exc Award (06/30/2017, 06/30/2020,
06/30/2022, 06/30/2023)
22221 ISTANBUL FATIH 09/14/1972

Exc Award (06/30/2016, 06/30/2021,
06/30/2022, 06/30/2023, 06/30/2024)
52295 ISTANBUL FATIH KIZTASI 12/17/1991

Exc Award (06/30/2019)
44078 ISTANBUL GAZIOSMANPASA 06/13/1984

Exc Award (06/30/2017, 06/30/2018,
06/30/2019, 06/30/2020, 06/30/2021,
06/30/2022)

52276 ISTANBUL GULHANE 12/16/1991

Exc Award (06/30/2017, 06/30/2022,
06/30/2024)
49898 ISTANBUL INCIRLI 10/18/1989

Exc Award (06/30/2018, 06/30/2020,
06/30/2022, 06/30/2024)
54493 ISTANBUL MARMARA 05/19/1993

52296 ISTANBUL MAVI HALIC 12/17/1991

Exc Award (06/30/2018, 06/30/2019,
06/30/2020, 06/30/2022, 06/30/2023,
06/30/2024)

130865 Istanbul Ozgiir 05/02/2017

Exc Award (06/30/2018, 06/30/2022,
06/30/2023, 06/30/2024, 06/30/2025)
53064 ISTANBUL PIYER LOTI 05/14/1992

Exc Award (06/30/2016, 06/30/2019,
06/30/2021, 06/30/2022, 06/30/2023)
49376 ISTANBUL SEFAKOY 04/04/1989

Exc Award (06/30/2018, 06/30/2023,
06/30/2024)
44884 ISTANBUL SILIVRI 04/11/1985

Exc Award (06/30/2017, 06/30/2018,
06/30/2019, 06/30/2020, 06/30/2021,
06/30/2022, 06/30/2023, 06/30/2024)

52794 ISTANBUL TARIHI TOPKAPI  04/02/1992
Exc Award (06/30/2023, 06/30/2024)

57666 ISTANBUL YEDIKULE 12/31/1995

Copyright 2025 LCI, Inc.

Active(1)

Cancelled(6%)

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active(1)

Active(1)

Active

Active

27

23

27

23

16
30

27

20

17

15

21

63

0.00% 29

-100.00% 14

-8.00% 25

3.85% 24

-8.00% 24

6.67% 16
3.45% 32

0.00% 28

0.00% 18

6.25% 16

-11.76% 17

0.00% 18

-7.35% 20

Page 3 of 4

49

15

None

None

07/2025

03/2024

07/2024

10/2025

06/2024

09/2024
10/2025

10/2025

07/2025

06/2024

05/2025

10/2025

07/2025

90+ Days

$490.00

$126.00

$125.00

$75.00
$290.00

$100.00

$170.00

$170.00

$113.00

Printed On 11/7/2025 4:17:13PM
MBRO0087_ClubHealthAssessment.rpt



Club Health Assessment for District 118 E through October 2025

Status Membership Reports Finance LCIF
Current  YTD YTD YTD Member Dropped Months Current Current VP Last Date Account YTD
Times in Status | Member Members Members Net Count1  Members Since Officers President Reported Reported Balance | Donations
Club Club Charter Quo in Past 2 Count Added Dropped Growth% YearAgo Avg.Length| Membership Reported Repeated i Service
Number Name Date Years ** il of Service Update e Term (mmlyyyy)
Exc Award (06/30/2018, 06/30/2022,
06/30/2024)
53235 ISTANBUL YENI ATAKOY 06/08/1992 Active 30 2 0 7.14% 32 1 Y N 09/2025 $150.00
Exc Award (06/30/2017, 06/30/2018,
06/30/2022, 06/30/2023, 06/30/2024)
52979 ISTANBUL YESILKOY 04/20/1992 Active(1) 18 1 0 5.88% 18 2 Y N 04/2025 $90.00
Exc Award (06/30/2017, 06/30/2018,
06/30/2019, 06/30/2023, 06/30/2024)
34401 ISTANBUL YESILYURT 08/30/1977 Active 24 0 0 0.00% 25 3 Y N 07/2023
Exc Award (06/30/2022, 06/30/2023)
50460 ISTANBUL ZEYTINBURNU 04/24/1990 Active 13 1 0 8.33% 15 3 Y 2 N 07/2025 90+ Days
Exc Award (06/30/2022, 06/30/2024)
36828 TEKIRDAG 03/26/1979 Active 14 0 0 0.00% 14 4 N None 05/2021 $70.00
Exc Award (06/30/2017, 06/30/2021,
06/30/2023)

Clubs Cancelled Previous Fiscal Year — Clubs Cancelled within last 12 months may be reinstated

Club Club Charter Current Cancellation

Number Name Date Status* Date

155556 Istanbul 100 Yil Akademi 08/30/2023 Cancelled(6*) 12/30/2024

Current YTD YTD YTD Current YTD Member Average % of Clubs % No % of Clubs Number % Status Quo Number  Average Members % of Clubs
Total New Cancelled Net Total YTD Net Count 12 Member with less than  Officer with of Clubs Clubs of Cancelled Lost Cancelled for
Clubs Clubs Clubs Club Members YTD YTD Net Growth  Months Count 20 Report in balance in in Financial Cancelled Club Due to Non-Financial
Count Count Count Gain Count Add Drop Growth % Ago Per Club members 12 Months 90+ days  Status Quo Suspension Clubs Age Cancellation Reasons

4“1 0 3 3 923 14 42 28 -2.94% 901 23 44% 5% 10% 0 0% 3 24 1 67%

* - P - Priority Club. Cancellation Reasons: 1-Objectives/conduct, 2-Non-active club, 5-Non-existing club, 6-Disbanding, 7-Merger, 8-Financial Suspension, 9-District/Multiple District Dues.
** Red denotates below 15 active members.

*** Red denotates 20% + loss.

****Y - all 3 (President, Secretary, Treasurer) club officers reported, N - not all 3 reported.

***** Abbreviation: N-New, IP-Immediate Past, R-Repeat.

Copyright 2025 LClI, Inc. Page 4 of 4 Printed On 11/7/2025 4:17:13PM
MBRO0087_ClubHealthAssessment.rpt



	Club Health Assessment_MBR0087
	Europe
	Multiple District 118
	District 118 E
	Clubs less than two years old
	Clubs more than two years old
	Clubs Cancelled Previous Fiscal Year





