

WERNATION	MAL		Status			Men	nbership					Finance	LCIF			
Club Number	Club Name	Charter Date	Times in Status Quo in Past 2 Years	Current Member Count **	YTD Members Added	YTD Members Dropped	YTD Net Growth%	Member Count 1 Year Ago	Dropped Members Avg.Length of Service	Months Since Membership Update	Current Officers Reported	Current President Repeated Term	VP Reported *****	Last Date Reported Service (mm/yyyy)	Account Balance	YTD Donations
Clubs le	ss than two years ol	d														
157654 lst	anbul Alkent 100 Yil	05/06/2024	Active	22	0	0	0.00%	19		4	Υ		N	10/2025		\$110.00
	Award (06/30/2024) anbul Anka 100 Yil	02/23/2024	Active(1)	16	1	13	-42.86%	28	2	0	Υ			06/2024		
	Award (06/30/2024)		Active(1)	"	'	13	-42.00 /6	20	2	"	'			00/2024		
182430 lst	,	06/19/2025	Active	42	1	0	2.44%	0		1	Υ	2	R	10/2025		
157991 Kir	rklareli 100 Yil	04/22/2024	Active	16	0	2	-11.11%	23	1	0	N	2		05/2025		\$160.00
Exc	Award (06/30/2024)															
Clubs m	ore than two years o	old														
53117 AK	KIK	05/18/1992	Active	17	0	0	0.00%	18		7	Υ	2	N	07/2025		
	Award (06/30/2016, 06/30/20 0/2022, 06/30/2024)	019,														
	EYLIKDUZU	05/10/2006	Active	14	0	2	-12.50%	19	3	1	Υ		N	10/2025		
	Award (06/30/2018, 06/30/20 0/2021, 06/30/2022, 06/30/2															
127706 Bü	iyükçekmece Albatros	05/31/2016	Active	10	0	1	-9.09%	12	19	1	Υ	2	N	06/2025		
Exc	Award (06/30/2018, 06/30/20	022)		İ												
45931 CC	ORLU	03/07/1986	Active	27	0	1	-3.57%	28	17	3	Υ		N	10/2025		\$140.00
	Award (06/30/2018, 06/30/20 0/2022, 06/30/2024)	020,														
127187 Ed	lirne Kirkpinar	03/31/2016	Active	16	0	0	0.00%	17		5	Υ	2	N	06/2024		
	Award (06/30/2018, 06/30/20 0/2023, 06/30/2024)	022,														
134307 lst	anbul 1923 Florya	04/04/2018	Active(2)	11	0	0	0.00%	9		4	Υ		N	10/2025		
Exc	Award (06/30/2021)			[
58997 IS	TANBUL ALIBEYKOY	01/10/1997	Active	23	0	0	0.00%	25		2	Υ		N	10/2023		
	Award (06/30/2017, 06/30/20 0/2023)	018,														
145834 Ist	anbul Anka	04/21/2021	Active(1)	19	0	1	-5.00%	29	2	0	N	None	N	09/2025		
	Award (06/30/2022, 06/30/20 0/2024)	023,														
38692 IS	TANBUL ATAKOY	06/09/1980	Active	23	1	3	-8.00%	23	5	3	Υ		N	08/2025		
	Award (06/30/2017, 06/30/20 0/2020, 06/30/2022, 06/30/2															



WIERNATIO	MAL		Status			Men	nbership					Reports			Finance	e LCIF
Club Number	Club Name	Charter Date	Times in Status Quo in Past 2 Years	Current Member Count **	YTD Members Added	YTD Members Dropped	YTD Net Growth%	Member Count 1 Year Ago	Dropped Members Avg.Length of Service	Months Since Membership Update	Current Officers Reported ****	Current President Repeated Term	VP Reported *****	Last Date Reported Service (mm/yyyy)	Account Balance	YTD Donations
50455 IS	TANBUL AVCILAR	04/24/1990	Active	29	0	0	0.00%	29		4	Υ		N	03/2025	90+ Days	\$1,375.00
Exc Award (06/30/2018, 06/30/2019, 06/30/2021, 06/30/2022, 06/30/2024) 122768 Istanbul Ayasofya 07/16/2014		Active(1)	21	0	0	0.00%	19		4	Y		N	06/2025			
06/3 06/3	Award (06/30/2017, 06/30/2 0/2020, 06/30/2021, 06/30/2 0/2024)	2022,														
56424 IS	TANBUL BAHCESEHIR	01/13/1995	Cancelled(6*)	0	0	0	0.00%	8		0	N	None		11/2020		
	Award (06/30/2018, 06/30/2															
98234 IS	TANBUL BAKIRKOY	01/02/2007	Active	16	1	3	-11.11%	12	2	0	Υ		N	05/2025	90+ Days	\$90.00
06/3	Award (06/30/2017, 06/30/2 0/2022)															1
143286 Ist	tanbul Bendis	10/19/2020	Cancelled(8*)	0	0	0	0.00%	8		3	N	None		06/2024	90+ Days	
	Award (06/30/2021, 06/30/2	-														
57476 IS	TANBUL BOSFOR	11/07/1995	Active	23	1	0	4.55%	21		1	Υ		N	10/2025		
06/3	Award (06/30/2018, 06/30/2 0/2022, 06/30/2023) TANBUL CAGALOGLU	020, 07/15/1974	Active	22	0	0	0.00%	22		19	Y	3	R	12/2024		
	Award (06/30/2017, 06/30/2		Active		O	O	0.0070	22			•	3	11	12/2024		
06/3	Award (00/30/2017, 00/30/2 0/2021, 06/30/2023) TANBUL CAGALOGLU IKI		Active(2)	29	0	2	-6.45%	32	11	2	Υ		N	10/2025		\$155.00
06/3	Award (06/30/2017, 06/30/2 0/2021, 06/30/2022, 06/30/2 TANBUL CEMBERLITAS		A -4i	10	0	0	0.000/	45			Y	2	Б	05/0005		\$80.00
			Active	16	U	0	0.00%	15		6	Y	2	R	05/2025		φου.υυ I
	Award (06/30/2017, 06/30/2 0/2021)	018,														
121527 lst	tanbul Dikilitas	03/19/2014	Active	19	0	0	0.00%	23		1	Υ		R	10/2025		\$95.00
06/3	Award (06/30/2017, 06/30/2 0/2020, 06/30/2022, 06/30/2 0/2024)															
	TANBUL ECELER	12/17/1991	Active	25	0	1	-3.85%	25	2	1	Υ		N	10/2025		\$130.00
06/3	Award (06/30/2017, 06/30/2 0/2022, 06/30/2024)															
22218 IS	TANBUL EMINONU	02/09/1968	Active	42	0	0	0.00%	35		3	Υ		N	10/2025		\$210.00
06/3	Award (06/30/2017, 06/30/2 0/2021, 06/30/2022)															
45800 IS	TANBUL EYUP	02/04/1986	Active	17	0	0	0.00%	17		4	Υ	2	N	10/2025		\$80.00

Copyright 2025 LCI, Inc.

Page 2 of 4 Printed On 11/7/2025 4:17:13PM MBR0087_ClubHealthAssessment.rpt



TERNAT	ONAL		Status			Mei	mbership						Finance	LCIF		
Club Number	Club Name	Charter Date	Times in Status Quo in Past 2 Years	Current Member Count **	YTD Members Added	YTD Members Dropped	YTD Net Growth%	Member Count 1 Year Ago	Dropped Members Avg.Length of Service	Months Since Membership Update	Current Officers Reported	Current President Repeated Term	VP Reported *****	Last Date Reported Service (mm/yyyy)	Account Balance	YTD Donations
	Award (06/30/2017, 06/30/20	020,														
	30/2022, 06/30/2023) STANBUL FATIH	09/14/1972		0-7	•	•	0.000/	00						07/0005		\$490.00
			Active(1)	27	0	0	0.00%	29		4	Y		N	07/2025		\$ 49 0.00
	c Award (06/30/2016, 06/30/20 30/2022, 06/30/2023, 06/30/2															
	STANBUL FATIH KIZTASI	12/17/1991	Cancelled(6*)	0	0	1	-100.00%	14	49	2	N	None		03/2024		
Exc	Award (06/30/2019)		, ,	1												
44078 I	STANBUL GAZIOSMANPASA	A 06/13/1984	Active	23	0	2	-8.00%	25	15	1	Υ		N	07/2024		\$126.00
06/	c Award (06/30/2017, 06/30/2030/2019, 06/30/2020, 06/30/2022)															
	STANBUL GULHANE	12/16/1991	Active	27	1	0	3.85%	24		0	Υ		N	10/2025	90+ Days	
	c Award (06/30/2017, 06/30/20 30/2024)	022,														
49898 I	STANBUL INCIRLI	10/18/1989	Active	23	0	2	-8.00%	24	6	0	Υ		N	06/2024		\$125.00
	c Award (06/30/2018, 06/30/20 30/2022, 06/30/2024)	020,														
54493 I	STANBUL MARMARA	05/19/1993	Active	16	1	0	6.67%	16		1	Υ		R	09/2024		\$75.00
52296 I	STANBUL MAVI HALIC	12/17/1991	Active	30	2	1	3.45%	32	4	1	Υ		N	10/2025		\$290.00
06/	c Award (06/30/2018, 06/30/2 30/2020, 06/30/2022, 06/30/2 30/2024)															
130865 Is	stanbul Özgür	05/02/2017	Active	27	0	0	0.00%	28		4	Υ		N	10/2025		
	c Award (06/30/2018, 06/30/2030) 30/2023, 06/30/2024, 06/30/2															
53064 I	STANBUL PIYER LOTI	05/14/1992	Active	20	0	0	0.00%	18		4	Υ		N	07/2025		\$100.00
06/	c Award (06/30/2016, 06/30/20 30/2021, 06/30/2022, 06/30/2	2023)														
49376 I	STANBUL SEFAKOY	04/04/1989	Active(1)	17	1	0	6.25%	16		3	N	None		06/2024		\$170.00
06/	c Award (06/30/2018, 06/30/20 30/2024)			ļ												Ti.
44884 I	STANBUL SILIVRI	04/11/1985	Active(1)	15	0	2	-11.76%	17	2	2	Υ			05/2025		\$170.00
06/	c Award (06/30/2017, 06/30/20 30/2019, 06/30/2020, 06/30/2 30/2022, 06/30/2023, 06/30/2	2021,														
52794 I	STANBUL TARIHI TOPKAPI	04/02/1992	Active	21	0	0	0.00%	18		4	Υ		N	10/2025		\$113.00
Exc	Award (06/30/2023, 06/30/2	024)														
57666 I	STANBUL YEDIKULE	12/31/1995	Active	63	0	5	-7.35%	20	9	0	Υ	2	N	07/2025		
		-														

Page 3 of 4

Copyright 2025 LCI, Inc.

Printed On 11/7/2025 4:17:13PM MBR0087_ClubHealthAssessment.rpt



FRNATION			Status			Men	nbership					Reports			Finance	LCIF
Club Number	Club Name	Charter Date	Times in Status Quo in Past 2 Years	Current Member Count **	YTD Members Added	YTD Members Dropped	YTD Net Growth% ***	Member Count 1 Year Ago	Dropped Members Avg.Length of Service	Months Since Membership Update	Current Officers Reported ****	Current President Repeated Term	VP Reported	Last Date Reported Service (mm/yyyy)	Account Balance	YTD Donations
	Award (06/30/2018, 06/30/2 0/2024)	2022,														
	TANBUL YENI ATAKOY	06/08/1992	Active	30	2	0	7.14%	32		1	Υ		N	09/2025		\$150.00
06/30	Award (06/30/2017, 06/30/2 0/2022, 06/30/2023, 06/30/2 ANBUL YESILKOY		Active(1)	18	1	0	5.88%	18		2	Y		N	04/2025		\$90.00
06/30	Exc Award (06/30/2017, 06/30/2018, 06/30/2019, 06/30/2023, 06/30/2024)															
	ANBUL YESILYURT	08/30/1977	Active	24	0	0	0.00%	25		3	Υ		N	07/2023		
	Award (06/30/2022, 06/30/2 TANBUL ZEYTINBURNU	2023) 04/24/1990	Active	13	1	0	8.33%	15		3	Υ	2	N	07/2025	90+ Days	
Exc A	Award (06/30/2022, 06/30/2	2024)		Ì												
36828 TE	KIRDAG	03/26/1979	Active	14	0	0	0.00%	14		4	N	None		05/2021		\$70.00
	Award (06/30/2017, 06/30/2 0/2023)	2021,														

Clubs Cancelled Previous Fiscal Year - Clubs Cancelled within last 12 months may be reinstated

Club Number		Club lame			harter Date		Current Status*		ellation Oate										
155556 Is	tanbul	l 100 Yil Al	kademi	08/	30/2023	Car	ncelled(6*)	12/30	0/2024										
Clubs C	New lubs	YTD Cancelled Clubs Count	Club			YTD Drop	YTD Net Growth	YTD Net Growth %	Member Count 12 Months Ago	Average Member Count Per Club	% of Clubs with less than 20 members	% No Officer Report in 12 Months	% of Clubs with balance 90+ days	Number of Clubs in Status Quo	% Status Quo Clubs in Financial Suspension	of Cancelled	Average Cancelled Club Age	Members % of Cli Lost Cancelle Due to Non-Fina Cancellation Reaso	ed for ancial
41	0	3	-3	923	14	42	-28	-2.94%	901	23	44%	5%	10%	0	0%	3	24	1 6	67%

^{* -} P - Priority Club. Cancellation Reasons: 1-Objectives/conduct, 2-Non-active club, 5-Non-existing club, 6-Disbanding, 7-Merger, 8-Financial Suspension, 9-District/Multiple District Dues.

^{**} Red denotates below 15 active members.

^{***} Red denotates 20% + loss.

^{****} Y - all 3 (President, Secretary, Treasurer) club officers reported, N - not all 3 reported.

^{*****} Abbreviation: N-New, IP-Immediate Past, R-Repeat.